
NR. ID MATURANTI PIKE PROGRAM STUDIMI
1 233905300249 936 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
2 233905200223 933 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
3 233905200021 920 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
4 233906600109 893 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
5 232233000002 846 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
6 233905300244 837.6 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
7 232232600003 832 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
8 233905300199 831.6 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
9 233905300006 823.2 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant

10 233905300256 823.2 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
11 233905300070 822 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
12 233960800074 822 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
13 233905300157 820.8 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
14 232458900016 820.8 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
15 233905300136 817.2 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
16 233905300206 817.2 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
17 233826000002 814 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
18 233905200056 814 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
19 233905300067 812.4 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
20 233905300008 808.8 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
21 233906600145 807 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
22 233906600085 796 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
23 233825800038 795 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
24 231807200008 794 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
25 233905300107 787.2 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
26 231011700076 777 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
27 233957400035 766 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
28 233905900196 754 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
29 233905900242 747 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
30 233906000013 744 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
31 232233000009 739 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
32 230810200026 738 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
33 232232600060 732 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
34 233905900101 724 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
35 230504000026 720 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
36 233905200192 718 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
37 233905900136 717 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
38 231011800011 710 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
39 234632900036 708 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
40 233905900366 707 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
41 233825800065 704 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
42 233825800094 702 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
43 233905300252 699 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
44 230504000025 697 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
45 232134700287 696 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant



46 233905100047 695 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
47 233906300031 694 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
48 234534100093 692 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
49 233906400017 690 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
50 232233000008 688 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
51 233905200146 686 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
52 233905300001 685 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
53 230403500017 680 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
54 233960800073 680 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
55 232133900227 679 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
56 233960800017 675 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
57 232151300083 671 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
58 233905200167 666 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
59 233906500067 663 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
60 232232600036 662 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
61 233905200157 661 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
62 233905200047 660 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
63 233955100195 660 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
64 230403500021 657 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
65 233959700101 657 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
66 233905100032 654 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
67 233905900146 652 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
68 233959900009 652 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant



NR. ID MATURANTI EMËR ATËSI MBIEMËR PIKE PROGRAM STUDIMI
1 233905300249 Darjon Vladimir Mitre 936 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
2 233905200223 Jorgo Ilir Zaka (Çobani) 933 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
3 233905200021 Brendon Arjon Elezi 920 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
4 233906600109 Sonja Edlir Cerri 893 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
5 232233000002 Veli Vullnet Xhaferi 846 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
6 233905300244 Ismail Manol Biçaku 837.6 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
7 232232600003 Ajni Fatmir Veizi 832 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
8 233905300199 Roberta Ndoc Gjeta 831.6 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
9 233905300006 Shkumbin Pa-atësi Balla 823.2 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant

10 233905300256 Klevis Idlir Topçiu 823.2 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
11 233905300070 Ledjan Adrit Zeneli 822 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
12 233960800074 Ergis Sokol Agolli 822 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
13 233905300157 Dion Qemal Danaj 820.8 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
14 232458900016 Kleo Luan Dedaj 820.8 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
15 233905300136 Brendon Mirand Lala 817.2 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
16 233905300206 Kleo Ritvan Merdita 817.2 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
17 233826000002 Alketë Gjin Qehaja 814 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
18 233905200056 Dean Florian Likmeta 814 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
19 233905300067 Mateo Andi Ismailaj 812.4 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
20 233905300008 Eriola Paulin Zymeri 808.8 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
21 233906600145 Nikida Jurgen Rikani 807 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
22 233906600085 Blerim Flamur Vidhi 796 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
23 233825800038 Denis Vilson Gecaj 795 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
24 231807200008 Hamit Fatos Çela 794 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
25 233905300107 Marie Ilirjan Dhana 787.2 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
26 231011700076 Klarisa Behar Hysa 777 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
27 233957400035 Klajdi Ali Dobroshi 766 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
28 233905900196 Arsen Agron Berati 754 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
29 233905900242 Dejvid Edison Çela 747 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
30 233906000013 Keni Dashnor Zela 744 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
31 232233000009 Xhamie Shivar Shehu 739 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
32 230810200026 Ambra Ajet Qyra 738 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
33 232232600060 Marsida Arjan Kërçuku 732 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
34 233905900101 Dorina Nexhdet Pëllumbi 724 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
35 230504000026 Ana Gëzim Mamica 720 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
36 233905200192 Sonila Adriatik Halili 718 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
37 233905900136 Danjela Rexhep Terziu 717 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
38 231011800011 Klajdi Qani Murtini 710 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
39 234632900036 Kesi Shpetim Kaseja 708 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
40 233905900366 Mateo Gentian Bali 707 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
41 233825800065 FABJOLA NIKOLL BUSHATI 704 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
42 233825800094 Arsjon Admir Trezhnjeva 702 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
43 233905300252 Armando Rahmi Çela 699 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
44 230504000025 Ada Gëzim Mamica 697 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
45 232134700287 Leandro Aleksandër Tirtja 696 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant



46 233905100047 Oltison Ylber Asllanaj 695 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
47 233906300031 Xhejn Naim Duriçi 694 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
48 234534100093 Sonila Petrit Allaraj 692 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
49 233906400017 Samuel Shkelqim Bregu 690 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
50 232233000008 Qamile Imer Abdishahi 688 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
51 233905200146 Amanda Albert Hoxha 686 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
52 233905300001 Xhoana Petrit Gjoka 685 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
53 230403500017 Eranda Renato Torba 680 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
54 233960800073 Egli Aristo Roçi 680 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
55 232133900227 Mateo Agron Deliu 679 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
56 233960800017 Erald Adrian Çurumi 675 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
57 232151300083 Endri Sazan Bala 671 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
58 233905200167 Kleona Klevis Taragjini 666 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
59 233906500067 Daniel Roland Shehi 663 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
60 232232600036 Ergys Mehmet Gorja 662 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
61 233905200157 Bertan Altin Gashi 661 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
62 233905200047 Arkonaido Albani Gjoka 660 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
63 233955100195 Sediljon Shefqet Xhepi 660 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
64 230403500021 Rosela Ylber Muça 657 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
65 233959700101 Eduart Shaban Kullolli 657 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
66 233905100032 Osea Gezim Xhaibra 654 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
67 233905900146 Klodjan Shefki Çela 652 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
68 233959900009 Suel Sulejman Dallaku 652 Menaxhim Hotel Restorant
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